Graduate Study Committee Membership 2011-12
Updated September 2011

	Membership Approved by Faculty Senate 11/28/2006
	Name of Current Member
	Term Ends Summer

(3-year terms)

	Contemporary Music
	Kevin Walczyk 

keveli@wou.edu
	2012

	History
	Kim Jensen

jenseki@wou.edu
	2014

	Criminal Justice
	Terry Gingerich

Gingert@wou.edu
	2014

	Psychology
	Gale Lucas Peterson

petersog@wou.edu
	2014

	MS Management and Information Systems
	Kristina Frankenberger

frankek@wou.edu
	2014

	MAT
	Rachel Harrington
harringr@wou.edu
	2012

	Special Education
	Mary Scarlato

scarlatom@wou.edu
	2014

	Rehabilitation Counseling
	Julia Smith

smithj@wou.edu
	2012

	MS in Education Information Technology
	Mary Bucy 

bucym@wou.edu
	2012

	MS in Education
	Marie LeJeune

lejeunem@wou.edu
	2012

	At-large member from LAS
	Bob Broeg 

broegb@wou.edu
	2012

	At-large member from COE
	Jessica Henderson 

hendersonj@wou.edu
	2012

	Library
	Shirley Lincicum

lincics@wou.edu
	2014

	Graduate Student
	
	

	Graduate Student
	
	

	Graduate Programs Director (ex-officio)
	Linda Stonecipher

stonecl@wou.edu
	

	DEP (ex-officio)
	JoNan LeRoy

leroyj@wou.edu
	

	Graduate Office Assistant
	Deb Charlton

charltod@wou.edu
	


